
WINGHAM 

TEACHERS ASSOCIATION 

2024 MEETING DATES 

Knowledge     Advocacy     Support     Strength     Unity 

Association Dates Council Dates Conferences 

29 Feb 
AGM 

4 Apr  

30 May 

27 Jun                   

   

22 Aug  

19 Sep  

14 Nov 

12 Dec 
End of Year 

Celebration 
 

17 Feb 

23 Mar 

18 May 

15 Jun 

 

10 Aug 

7 Sep 

2 Nov 

 30 Nov 

Our President is: 

Sharon Middleton 

Our Secretary is: 

Brett Sedgwick 

Our Organiser is: 

Mercurius Goldstein 

Thursday @ 3.45pm 

Wingham Services Club 

28-38 Bent Street 

Wingham 

CONNECT WITH US 
 

Ph: 4920 9833 
 

NSWTeachersFederation 
 

@TeachersFed 

 
 

newcastle@nswtf.org.au  
 

nswtf.org.au 

Authorised by Brett Sedgwick Secretary, Wingham Teachers Association 18047 

Principals Conference - 22 March 

Aboriginal Members Conference - 1 June  

Newcastle Beginning Teachers - 29 June   

Annual Conference - 7, 8 & 9 July 

Women’s Conference - 24 August 

New Activist Conference - 26 October 

https://www.facebook.com/NSWTeachersFederation/
https://twitter.com/TeachersFed
mailto:portmacquarie@nswtf.org.au
nswtf.org.au

